
Month at a Glance
 
Sunday, November 3

Sunday School 9:00
Kids Church 10:00
CM Council Meeting 12-2PM

Wednesday, November 6
Kids Club 6:30 - 8PM

       Campfire Cookout!

Sunday, November 10
Sunday School 9:00
Kids Church 10:00
Kids’ Praise Team Practice 12-
1:30 (Pizza lunch provided)

Wednesday, November 13
Kids Club 6:30 - 8PM

Friday, November 15
Date Night

  Reserve KidCare on the App!

Sunday, November 17
Sunday School 9:00

Wednesday, November 20
Kids Club 6:30 - 8PM

       KidServe Event!

Sunday, November 24
Sunday School 9:00
Kids Church 10:00

Wednesday, November 27
Kids Club REST

      Happy Thanksgiving!!

Sunday, December 1
Sunday School REST
Family Day (Kids Church rest)

Calvary Community Church
7550 Cherry Park Drive, Houston, TX 77095

Questions? Contact Becky Gressett at becky@calvaryhouston.com
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Kids’ Bible Study @ 9AM
Our kids will dig into God’s Word with the
Gospel Project--a Christ-centered study,

presenting the chronological story of
recemption through Jesus with stories,

video, activities & more!

Hey, Kids! Want to join the Kids’

Praise Team? Then come to
our praise team practice on
Sunday, Nov. 10, from 12-

1:30! Pizza lunch provided!


